
Enrollment contract 1

Enrollment contract 2

Fees structure 2025

Admission Fees 

AMI Diploma Program 
Fees structure 

Installments

Total Fees

800 BHD

4,500 BHD

200 BHD

200 BHD 200 BHD

800 BHD

200 BHD

4,600 BHD

Plan A
Full payment

Plan C
Monthly payments

Plan B
Quartarly payments

200 BHD

200 BHD

800 BHD

4,300 BHD

All payments made under this plan are nonrefundable.

Aug 2025 3,100 BHD

Sept 2025

Oct 2025

Nov 2025

Dec 2025

Jan 2026

March 2026

Feb 2026

May 2026

April 2026

825 BHD

825 BHD

825 BHD

825 BHD

340 BHD

340 BHD

340 BHD

340 BHD

340 BHD

340 BHD

340 BHD

340 BHD

340 BHD

340 BHD


