

AMI Diploma Program Fees structure

Fees structure 2025		Plan A Full payment	Plan B Quartarly payments	Plan C Monthly payments
Admission Fees		200 BHD	200 BHD	200 BHD
Enrollment contract 1		200 BHD	200 BHD	200 BHD
Enrollment contract 2		800 BHD	800 BHD	800 BHD
Installments	Aug 2025	3,100 BHD	825 BHD	340 BHD
	Sept 2025			340 BHD
	Oct 2025			340 BHD
	Nov 2025		825 BHD	340 BHD
	Dec 2025			340 BHD
	Jan 2026			340 BHD
	Feb 2026		825 BHD	340 BHD
	March 2026			340 BHD
	April 2026			340 BHD
	May 2026		825 BHD	340 BHD
Total Fees		4,300 BHD	4,500 BHD	4,600 BHD

• All payments made under this plan are nonrefundable.

